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Q1 Which school do you attend?
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Whittier 8.41% 138

Total 1,640
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Q2 What grade are you in?

Answered: 1,637 Skipped: 8
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Answer Choices Responses
3 34.21% 560
4 34.33% 562
5 31.46% 515
Total 1,637
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Q3 Are you a boy or a girl?

Answered: 1,631 Skipped: 14

Boy
Girl
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Boy 50.09% 817
Girl 49.91% 814
Total 1,631
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Q4 Students in my classroom follow
expectations.

Answered: 1,509 Skipped: 136
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Always 13.12% 198
Usually 69.72% 1,052
Sometimes 16.77% 253
Never 0.40% 6
Total 1,509
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Q5 Some students in my classroom are
mean to each other.

Answered: 1,496 Skipped: 149
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Answer Choices Responses
Always 1.40% 21
Usually 3.74% 56
Sometimes 57.95% 867
Never 36.90% 552
Total 1,496
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Q6 When | do a good job at school, my
teacher is proud of me.

Answered: 1,498 Skipped: 147

Sometimes I
Never I
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Answer Choices Responses
Always 72.43% 1,085
Usually 20.56% 308
Sometimes 5.81% 87
Never 1.20% 18

Total 1,498
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Q7 My teacher cares about me.

Answered: 1,499 Skipped: 146

Always

Usually

Sometimes

Never
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Answer Choices Responses
Always 87.66% 1,314
Usually 9.21% 138
Sometimes 2.47% 37
Never 0.67% 10
Total 1,499
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Q8 In my classroom, there are clear
expectations for how to behave.

Answered: 1,486 Skipped: 159
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Never
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Answer Choices Responses
Always 78.26% 1,163
Usually 18.10% 269
Sometimes 3.23% 48
Never 0.40% 6

Total 1,486
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Q9 Students in my classroom are kind and
helpful to one another.

Answered: 1,498 Skipped: 147
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Usually
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Answer Choices Responses
Always 35.31%
Usually 53.07%
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Never 0.67%

Total
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Q10 In my classroom, | know what will
happen if | make a poor choice.

Answered: 1,497 Skipped: 148
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Usually

Sometimes
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Answer Choices Responses
Always 65.20% 976
Usually 22.91% 343
Sometimes 9.49% 142
Never 2.40% 36

Total 1,497
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Q11 When | have a problem with my
schoolwork, other students in my
classroom help me solve it.

Answered: 1,490 Skipped: 155

Always

Usually

Sometimes

Never
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Answer Choices Responses
Always 26.91% 401
Usually 34.09% 508
Sometimes 32.35% 482
Never 6.64% 99
Total 1,490
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Q12 When | have a problem with a
classmate, other students in my classroom
help me solve it.

Answered: 1,502 Skipped: 143

Always

Usually

Sometimes

Never
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Answer Choices Responses
Always 27.76% 417
Usually 29.69% 446
Sometimes 30.63% 460
Never 11.92% 179
Total 1,502
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Q13 At my school, we are taught how to
appropriately handle conflicts.

Answered: 1,503 Skipped: 142

Sometimes .
Never |

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Always 67.93% 1,021
Usually 22.22% 334
Sometimes 8.65% 130
Never 1.20% 18
Total 1,503
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Q14 My teacher expects me to do a good
job on my schoolwork.

Answered: 1,502 Skipped: 143

Always _
Sometimes I

Never
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Answer Choices Responses
Always 83.09% 1,248
Usually 14.91% 224
Sometimes 1.73% 26
Never 0.27% 4

Total 1,502
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Q15 Adults at this school notice when I’'m
having a problem.

Answered: 1,505 Skipped: 140

Always
Usually
Sometimes
Never
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Always 32.43% 488
Usually 37.54% 565
Sometimes 23.99% 361
Never 6.05% 91
Total 1,505
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Q16 Students in my school treat each other
with respect.

Answered: 1,503 Skipped: 142
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Q17 1 feel like | am an important part of this
school.

Answered: 1,499 Skipped: 146

Always

Usually

Sometimes

Never
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Always 51.10% 766
Usually 23.22% 348
Sometimes 18.08% 271
Never 7.61% 114
Total 1,499
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Q18 1 am happy to be at this school.

Answered: 1,501 Skipped: 144

Always

Usually

Sometimes

Never
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Answer Choices Responses
Always 72.95% 1,095
Usually 17.32% 260
Sometimes 8.06% 121
Never 1.67% 25
Total 1,501
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Q19 Students at school say unkind things
about others.

Answered: 1,501 Skipped: 144
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Always 2.13%
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Never 29.11%

Total
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Q20 I feel comfortable talking to adults at
school about problems | might have.

Answered: 1,499 Skipped: 146
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Always 34.76% 521
Usually 30.75% 461
Sometimes 26.15% 392
Never 8.34% 125
Total 1,499
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Q21 At school, | am encouraged to learn
about and respect students who are
different from me.

Answered: 1,502 Skipped: 143
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Always 78.56% 1,180
Usually 14.51% 218
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Never 1.33% 20
Total 1,502
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Q22 | feel safe in my school.

Answered: 1,501 Skipped: 144
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Answer Choices Responses

Always 75.82% 1,138
Usually 17.26% 259
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Never 1.07% 16
Total 1,501
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Q23 At my school, students appropriately
handle conflicts.

Answered: 1,493 Skipped: 152
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Never
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Answer Choices Responses
Always 24.45% 365
Usually 52.04% 777
Sometimes 21.84% 326
Never 1.67% 25

Total 1,493
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Q24 There is an adult who will help me if |
have a problem in the:

Answered: 1,509 Skipped: 136

Cafeteria
Hallways
Playground
0 1 2 3 4 6 8 9 10
Always Usually Sometimes Never Total Weighted Average
Cafeteria 63.69% 21.09% 10.99% 4.23%
933 309 161 62 1,465 3.44
Hallways 28.42% 31.54% 29.98% 10.06%
418 464 441 148 1,471 2.78
Playground 64.63% 21.23% 10.58% 3.55%
965 317 158 53 1,493 3.47
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Q25 Adults at the school care about me.

Answered: 1,501 Skipped: 144

Always

Usually

Sometimes

Never

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Always 73.68% 1,106
Usually 19.39% 201
Sometimes 5.60% 84
Never 1.33% 20
Total 1,501
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Q26 Adults at school listen when | have
something to say.

Answered: 1,500 Skipped: 145

Always

Usually

Sometimes

Never

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Always 62.00% 930
Usually 27.67% 415
Sometimes 9.60% 144
Never 0.73% 11

Total 1,500
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Q27 When students see another student
being treated badly, they try to stop it.

Answered: 1,505 Skipped: 140

Always

Usually

Sometimes
Never
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses

Always 33.22% 500

Usually 42.06% 633

Sometimes 20.73% 312

Never 3.99% 60
Total 1,505
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Q28 When | tell adults at school about a
problem | have, they help me solve it.

Answered: 1,500 Skipped: 145
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Usually

Sometimes

Never
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Answer Choices Responses

Always 61.40% 921
Usually 27.27% 409
Sometimes 9.53% 143
Never 1.80% 27
Total 1,500
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Q29 When I’'m injured or not feeling well, an
adult helps me.

Answered: 1,503 Skipped: 142
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Answer Choices Responses
Always 81.24% 1,221
Usually 12.77% 192
Sometimes 4.92% 74
Never 1.06% 16
Total 1,503
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